Adirondack
A Girls Varsity Soccer
1 [l 2024 - 2025

Coaches:

e TJ Paschke, Head Coach
e Jason Croniser, Asst Coach
o Ciara Crofoot, Asst Coach

Players (21)

NAME

Molly Andrews
Chloe Armstrong
Brea Barrow
Allison Croniser
Kirsten Croniser
Skyler Green
Kaylee Grimm
Olivia Healt
Brooke Henry
Isabella Kelly
Kiersten Mathis
Emma Memery
Claire Miller
Raquel Paschke
Reanna Paschke
Englyn Payne
Mackenzie Shaffer
Quinn Shoemaker
Ruby Strain
Paige Szewczyk
Emma Weiler

HOME NUMBER

1
13
00
16
14
11
12
17
2
8
4
5
24
7
10
20
3
23
24
9
15

GRADE

11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Michael O'Donnell

8181 State Route 294
Boonville, NY, 13309
(315) 942-9200 ext. 5543
www.adirondackecsd.org

AWAY NUMBER POSITION
1 Small
13 Medium
00 XlLarge
16 Medium
14 Medium
11 Small
12 Medium
17 Small

2 Small

8 Small

4 Small

5 Small
24 XlLarge
7 Small
10 Small
20 Medium
3 Medium
23 Medium
24 Medium
9 Medium

15

Medium
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